CONFEDERACAO
BRASILEIRA

DE HOQUEI

E PATINAGCAO

ﬁ

2124 - TN-FO-AVANC-CAD « Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

—_—
QO OWoO~No o WwhN —~

-
A oo —~

Name

OLIiVIA DOMINGUEZ CABRAL PINTO
BEATRIZ GIFONI CRUZ FERNANDES
VITORIA NORBIATO OLIVEIRA GOMES
LiVIA MEIRA HENRIQUE

BEATRIZ DE PAULA BOHMER
HELENA DRESCHER MURILLO

OLIVIA CRUZETTA ODEBRECHT ROCHA
THALYTA LOPES BARBOZA

GIOVANA MOROSINI SCHNEIDER
ISABELA CUNHA

LUIZA MICHELOTTO

HELENA DUARTE CARDOSO DE LIMA
LAURA BORTOLUZZI

ANA CAROLINA BRENNER

Referee
CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA CBHP

Nation

CRSG
CRSG
CRSG
ICB
CRSG
BKPA
CRSG
AABBSP
PAZZI
APAC
APAC
UAPA
FRDA
FRDA

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Points

62.800
59.300
53.500
50.700
51.000
50.200
50.200
47.600
40.600
36.700
35.700
33.600
22.800
21.000

M.V.
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

EDITH FIGUEIREDO
JESSICA ZANETTE

JULIA COSTA
MARINA NETTO

MARIA EDUARDA

PEREIRA

Rule

CBHP
CBHP
WS
FGP
FGP
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